General information about company

Scrip code 541167

NSE Symbol YASHO

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE616Z201012

Name of the company

Yasho Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiewiar csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.11




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 | of securities (IX)
Category Critgmg@F N, 07 paid up paid-up underlying shares held RO B . .
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1 (IID) : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 9
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X . Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 8198190 8198190 71.92 8198190 8198190 | 71.92
Group
(B) Public 37586 3201010 3201010 28.08 3201010 3201010 |28.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 37596 11399200 11399200 100 11399200 11399200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;I‘:mbef of
0 ares
No. Of asa A]. Number.of pledged or .
No. Of Shar ARV full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) |0 o Vo
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
() . Outstanding " percentage of A e
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . "~ (XY ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
(X) (X) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. [total |No. |O1t0t o= 1o -
Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (@) |Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.92 2950 0.04 8198190
Group
(B) Public 28.08 3201010 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29501 0.03 11399200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;i(f il Partly No. Of shares 3}(1);?::;}?:1 d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I1II) shares held h . AV)HV)+ A Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (AVBIC2) |5 85 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Fimdu i 5921307 5921307 | 51.94 5921307 5921307 |51.94
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |7 2276883 2276883 19.97 2276883 2276883 |19.97
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 8198190 8198190 71.92 8198190 8198190 |[71.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 8198190 8198190 [ 71.92 8198190 8198190 [71.92
Promoter Group
A)=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 9 110026 110026 0.97 110026 110026 | 0.97
Investors Category |
© Foreign Portfolio ) 9658 9658 0.08 9658 9658 0.08
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 11 119684 119684 1.05 119684 119684 1.05
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding n_ommal 36625 1667301 1667301 14.63 1667301 1667301 | 14.63
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
() st el 5 680123 680123 5.97 680123 680123 | 5.97
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
® (NRIs) 488 68833 68833 0.6 68833 68833 0.6
() Bodies Corporate 117 426001 426001 3.74 426001 426001 3.74
(m) Any Other (specify) | 340 239068 239068 2.1 239068 239068 | 2.1
Sub-Total (B)(4) 37575 3081326 3081326 27.03 3081326 3081326 |27.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 37586 3201010 3201010 28.08 3201010 3201010 |28.08
@+®B)B)H®B)
“
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)Total (A+BTC2 37596 11399200 11399200 100 11399200 11399200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 37596 11399200 11399200 100 11399200 11399200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoe/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of EB 0 full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming 1ull -~ ghares (XII) | encumbered (XI1I)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying ; Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a As a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of .
convertible securities - 0 dematerialized | gup- Sub- Sub-
" Warrants diluted share | No. | total |No. | Asa % of total
securities : and No. Of ] — : : ° form (XIV) category | category | catego
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares held (b) alegory | calegory | category
. (VID+H(X) As a held (@ (i1) (i)
(Xi) (a) 0
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 51.94 0 0 5921307
(d) 19.97 29501 0.13 2276883
(slu)b'T"tal (A) 71.92 2950 | 0.04 8198190
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.92 2950 | 0.04 8198190
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.97 110026 0 0 0
(e) 0.08 9658 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.05 119684 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 14.63 1667301 0 0 0
(h) 5.97 680123 0 0 0
@) 0.6 68833 0 0 0
() 3.74 426001 0 0 0
(m) 2.1 239068 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 27.03 3081326 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 28.08 3201010 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11399200
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 29501 0.03 11399200
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Vinod Jhaveri HUF, with PAN AADHVO0504R, has been dissolved. Consequently, the details of Vinod Jhaveri HUF are no
longer included in the list of promoters. As a result, the current number of promoters and promoter group now stands at 10.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YAYESH VINOD JHAVERI

PARAG VINOD JHAVERI

VINOD HARILAL JHAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ5389H

AACPJ5390A

ABEPJ6636Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1585400

1511007

2824900

5921307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1585400

1511007

2824900

5921307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.91

13.26

24.78

51.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

1585400

1511007

2824900

5921307

Class eg:y

Total

1585400

1511007

2824900

5921307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.91

13.26

24.78

51.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.91

13.26

24.78

51.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0
As a % of total

Shares held (b) Y v v 0
Number of equity

shares h@lq in 1585400 1511007 2824900 5921307
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Other

Other

Other

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Other

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YAYESH VINOD
JHAVERI (HUF)

PARAG VINOD
JHAVERI (HUF)

RAJNIKANT
DESAI (HUF)

NEHA PARAG
JHAVERI

PAYAL YAYESH
JHAVERI

RAJANIKANT
DESAI

KALPANA
DESAI

PAN (II)

AAAHY1752M

AADHP1026N

AADHRO411F

AAGPJ9779H

ACQPD5024M

ADQPD3427K

AGIJPD5381]J

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

445000

362208

4900

775000

684600

2975

2200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

445000

362208

4900

775000

684600

2975

2200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

0.04

6.8

6.01

0.03

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445000

362208

4900

775000

684600

2975

2200

Class eg:y

Total

445000

362208

4900

775000

684600

2975

2200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.9

3.18

0.04

6.8

6.01

0.03

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.9

3.18

0.04

6.8

6.01

0.03

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 2950 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 99.16 0
Number of equity
shares held in 445000 362208 4900 775000 684600 2975 2200
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter
Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2276883

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2276883

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2276883

Class eg:y

Total

2276883

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2276883

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BENGAL FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCB7225Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

240000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

2.11

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

240000

Class eg:y

Total

240000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.11

2.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.11

2.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

240000

240000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KACHOLIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPKO757F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

475394

475394

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

475394

475394

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.17

4.17

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

475394

475394

Class eg:y

Total

475394

475394

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.17

4.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.17

4.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

475394

475394




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAHCA7893B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

334

340

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162485

159527

76583

239068

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

162485

159527

76583

239068

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.4

0.67

2.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162485

159527

76583

239068

Class eg:y

Total

162485

159527

76583

239068

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.4

0.67

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.4

0.67

2.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

saresheldln | 162485 159527 76583 239068
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







